P Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

MNpoAayKToB HOMEp

KIPH4

KIPH10

KIPH20

KIPH36

KIPH67

Pa6oTHo ycunue (LC) daN

2000

5000

10 000

18 000

33 500

YX0 3a yKpenBaHe Ha ToBapu

WHdopmauus 3a npoaykTa

Strong weldable load lashing point.

Martepuan: CTomaHa
Mokputune: bes nokputne

PaskbCcBaLlo ycunve
TOH

10
20
36

67

50

64

65

120

100

64

76

75

134

145

MM

101

114

134

205

212

51

49

50

71

108

24

35

34

39

60

12

18

25

23

35

41

62

65

63

72

Terno
Kr

0,5

0,8

1,2

2,9

53



UepTex




	Ухо за укрепване на товари
	Чертеж


