

## Ухо за укрепване на товари

### Информация за продукта

Haklift weld-on load lashing points are professional-grade lashing points for vehicles, trailers, and other load-bearing structures. They provide a reliable attachment point for load securing lashing systems and chains.

**Материал:** Стомана  
**Покритие:** Без покритие



Продуктов номер	Код	Работно усилие (LC) daN	Разкъсващо усилие ТОН	A ММ	B ММ	C ММ	D ММ	E ММ	F ММ	G ММ	Тегло КГ
KIPN4	KIPN4	2 000	4	44,5	80	101,5	30	19	10	46	0,5
KIPN10	KIPN10	5 000	10	64	76	114	49	35	18	62	0,8
KIPN20	KIPN20	10 000	20	65	75	134	50	34	25	65	1,2
KIPN36	KIPN36	18 000	36	120	134	205	71	39	23	63	2,9
KIPN67	KIPN67	33 500	67	100	145	212	108	60	35	72	5,3

# Чертеж

